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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАНУШИНА Алина СШОР К  2  1  0  1  1  V 0,167 -14 9 6

ФЕДОРОВА Василина ГБНОУ С  V  V  3  3  2  V 0,500 5 20 4

ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СШ КРАС  V  1  0  3  2  V 0,333 -3 14 5

ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

КАРПОВА Василиса ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 3 20 3

БУРЫКИНА Алёна КШВСМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

ИЛЬИНЫХ Анна СШОР В  3  0  0  2  2  1 0,000 -16 8 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БРАЗОВСКАЯ Святослава ГБНОУ С  V  1  2  0  2  3 0,167 -11 12 6

БРЮХАНОВА Лада СШОР К  3  0  1  2  3  2 0,000 -13 11 7

ВИНОГРАДОВА Надежда ДТ ИЗМА  V  V  V  2  3  1 0,500 2 18 4

ДОНСКАЯ Валентина ГБНОУ С  V  V  3  0  1  2 0,333 -5 14 5

АКСЕНОВА Александра СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

АБРАМОВА Ульяна СШОР В  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 2 19 3

ШКОЛЬНИК Софья КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 10 23 2

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРКИНА Ангелина СШОР К  V  2  V  2  V  V 0,667 7 20 3

КЭССИДИ Кристина СШОР К  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 8 21 2

МАКОВКА Варвара СШОР К  V  2  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 21 4

АКУЛЬЧЕВА София СШ КРАС  1  2  2  V  V  2 0,333 -5 15 5

КВЕЙЗЕР Манола ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 9 23 1

ЗУБАРЕВА Софья СШОР В  1  1  1  1  1  2 0,000 -17 7 7

ШЕВЧЕНКО Василиса КШВСМ  0  0  2  V  2  V 0,333 -8 12 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛЕШАК Полина СШОР К  2  V  2  V  V  2 0,500 4 18 4

БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СШОР К  V  0  0  V  V  1 0,500 -6 13 5

КРЫСЮК Диана СШОР К  1  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 10 19 2

ПЕТРОВА Дарина КШВСМ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0,667 8 18 3

НАГОРНАЯ Полина СШОР В  0  3  0  0  0  1 0,000 -20 4 7

ЛАРИОНОВА Анастасия ГБНОУ С  1  2  1  0  V  1 0,167 -11 9 6

АФАНАСЬЕВА Елизавета ДТ ИЗМА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕФИМОВА Таисия СШОР К  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 12 20 2

ХИТРОВА Маргарита СШОР К  1  1  V  V  2  V 0,500 -2 16 4

СЕМЁНОВА Мария СШОР К  0  V  V  2  1  V 0,500 -4 15 5

ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата ГБНОУ С  0  3  3  3  0  V 0,167 -10 13 6

ВИНОГРАДОВА Алеся ГБНОУ С  3  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 20 3

ЗОЛОТОВА Вера ДТ ИЗМА  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 23 1

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия СШ КРАС  0  2  3  3  1  0 0,000 -15 9 7

Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПИВОН Алин ГБНОУ С  2  0  V  1  1 0,200 -10 8 6

МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория ГБНОУ С  V  2  V  V  2 0,600 3 16 3

КОКШАРОВА Мирра СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

АХМАДЕЕВА Карина СШОР К  2  0  2  2  V 0,200 -9 10 5

НЕСТЕРКИНА Екатерина СШОР В  V  3  0  V  0 0,400 -4 11 4

ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПАРТА  V  V  1  3  V 0,600 5 16 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АКСЕНОВА Алекс СПБ 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
1 АФАНАСЬЕВА Ел СПБ 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
1 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
4 КОКШАРОВА Ми СПБ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
5 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0,833 16 23 квалифицированных
6 ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных
7 ШКОЛЬНИК Софь СПБ 0,833 10 23 квалифицированных
8 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных
9 КВЕЙЗЕР Манола СПБ 0,833 9 23 квалифицированных

10 КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ 0,667 10 19 квалифицированных
11 КЭССИДИ Кристи СПБ 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных
12 ПЕТРОВА Дарина СПБ 0,667 8 18 квалифицированных
13 БАРКИНА Ангели СПБ 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных
14 МАКОВКА Варвар СПБ 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных
15 ВИНОГРАДОВА А СПБ 0,667 3 20 квалифицированных
15 КАРПОВА Васили СПБ 0,667 3 20 квалифицированных
17 АБРАМОВА Ульян СПБ 0,667 2 19 квалифицированных
18 ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксе СПБ 0,600 5 16 квалифицированных
19 МУЖЕЦКАЯ Викт СПБ 0,600 3 16 квалифицированных
20 ФЕДОРОВА Васил СПБ 0,500 5 20 квалифицированных
21 ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
22 ВИНОГРАДОВА Н СПБ 0,500 2 18 квалифицированных
23 ХИТРОВА Маргар СПБ 0,500 -2 16 квалифицированных
24 СЕМЁНОВА Мари СПБ 0,500 -4 15 квалифицированных
25 БОНДАРЕНКО По СПБ 0,500 -6 13 квалифицированных
26 НЕСТЕРКИНА Ека СПБ 0,400 -4 11 квалифицированных
27 ЧИНЯЕВА Ульяна СПБ 0,333 -3 14 квалифицированных
28 АКУЛЬЧЕВА Соф СПБ 0,333 -5 15 квалифицированных
29 ДОНСКАЯ Валент СПБ 0,333 -5 14 квалифицированных
30 ШЕВЧЕНКО Васи СПБ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
31 АХМАДЕЕВА Кар СПБ 0,200 -9 10 выбывший
32 ПИВОН Алин СПБ 0,200 -10 8 выбывший
33 ВАКУЛЕНКО Злат СПБ 0,167 -10 13 выбывший
34 БРАЗОВСКАЯ Свя СПБ 0,167 -11 12 выбывший
35 ЛАРИОНОВА Ана СПБ 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
36 МАНУШИНА Али СПБ 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
37 БРЮХАНОВА Лад СПБ 0,000 -13 11 выбывший
38 ЕГОРОВА Анастас СПБ 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
39 ИЛЬИНЫХ Анна СПБ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
40 ЗУБАРЕВА Софья СПБ 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
41 НАГОРНАЯ Полин СПБ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
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